
Charles Boehm Middle School
866 Big Oak Road

Yardley, PA  19067

Phone: 215-428-4220

2023-2024

Athletic Coordinator:  Curt Stanley

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes Game Time Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Thu 09/21/23 A Armstrong 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:15 PM

Thu 09/28/23 H Wm Penn 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 09/29/23 H Picture Day -- -- -- --

Tue 10/03/23 H Poquessing 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 10/05/23 A Bristol Jr/Sr HS No Team 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:15 PM

Thu 10/12/23 A Maple Point 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:15 PM

Mon 10/16/23 H Morrisville HS (RS:10/10) 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 10/19/23 H Sandburg 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 10/20/23 A Franklin (RS:10/17) 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:15 PM

Tue 10/24/23 A Snyder at Bensalem High School 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:15 PM

Thu 10/26/23 H Shafer 3:30 PM -- -- --

Mon 10/30/23 A Pennwood 3:30 PM -- -- --

Boehm Soccer

Head Coaches:  Anita Quinn and Cali Tomko

Bus Departs from Boehm Gym

(One Bus Shared by Field Hockey/Soccer - 50 Passengers)

Last Update 10/10/23


